eKyoko Yamamoto Barbour
Ticket Number : 0142164088622

= Aeroplan number: 789 884 939
Add/View/Modify special requests

2 Traveller numbers and redress number v
® Dietary restrictions Vv

& Accessibility services v

elan Ross Barbour

Ticket Number : 0142164088623
= Aeroplan number: 991 320 573
Add/View/Modify special requests

2 Traveller numbers and redress number v
® Dietary restrictions v

& Accessibility services v

eSarah Elizabeth Barbour
Ticket Number : 0142164088621
B Aeroplan number: 929 781 904
Add/View/Modify special requests

2 Traveller numbers and redress number v
® Dietary restrictions Vv

& Accessibility services v

. Seats Modify

Departure: JEK - YYZ

YYZ - NRT

.. Seats Modify

Departure: JFK - YYZ
YYZ - NRT

. Seats Modify

Departure: JFK - YYZ
YYZ - NRT

16D
27G

16C
27D

16F
27E

Return:

Return:

Return:

NRT - YUL
YUL - JFK

NRT - YUL
YUL - JFK

NRT - YUL
YUL - JFK

28G
16D

28D
16C

28E
16F



